HMXNV0100
 www
h
HXNV0100
64K x 16 Non-Volatile
Magnetic RAM
Advanced Information
The 64K x 16 radiation hardened low power nonvolatile

13      www.honeywell.com
HMXNV0100
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
H X
(1) To order parts or obtain technical assistance, call 1-800-323-8295
(2) Engineering Model Description:  Parameters are tested from-55 to 1250C, 24-hour burn-in, no radiation
guarantee.
0100 S HA
Source
H = Honeywell
Process
X = SOI
Package Designation
A = 64 Lead QFP
Part Number
0100 = 1 Meg
Screen Level
V = QML Class V
Q = QML Class Q
S = Level S
B = Level B
E = Eng. Model (2)
Total Dose Hardness
R = 1x105 rad (SiO2)
F = 3x105 rad (SiO2)
H = 1x106 rad (SiO2)
N = No Level Guaranteed
NV
Part Type
NV = Non Volatile
F ory and ASIC
p
H  design. Honeywell does not
a vey any license under its
p
or more information about Honeywell’s MRAM product and our family of mem
roducts and services, visit www.myspaceparts.com.
oneywell reserves the right to make changes to any products or technology herein to improve reliability, function or
ssume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit described herein; neither does it con
atent rights nor the rights of others.
Honeywell International Inc.
Aerospace Electronics Systems
Defense & Space Electronics Systems
12001 Highway 55
Plymouth, MN 55441
1-800-323-8295
Form #900232
May 2005
©2005 Honeywell International Inc.
14      www.honeywell.com